
Mumbai LTT - Lucknow AC Special/02121X - COVR - CR 
LTT/Mumbai LTT to LKO/Lucknow Charbagh NR 

23h 40m - 1407 km - 11 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 LTT Mumbai LTT 13:40 2 1 0 43 6 CR
2 TNA Thane 14:03 14:05 2m 7 1 16 64 7 CR
3 KYN Kalyan Junction 14:22 14:25 3m 4 1 35 60 9 CR
4 KSRA Kasara 15:32 15:35 3m 1 102 30 308 CR
5 IGP Igatpuri 16:03 16:05 2m 1 116 57 599 CR
6 NK Nashik Road 16:58 17:00 2m 2 1 167 86 551 CR
7 JL Jalgaon Junction 19:43 19:45 2m 3 1 400 41 209 CR
8 BSL Bhusaval Junction 20:20 20:25 5m 7 1 424 62 205 CR
9 RKMP Rani Kamalapati

(Habibganj)
02:45 02:55 10m 0 2 816 76 496 WCR

10 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 06:50 07:00 10m 0 2 1115 94 258 NCR
11 ORAI Orai 08:13 08:15 2m 0 2 1228 33 141 NCR
12 CNB Kanpur Central 11:30 11:35 5m 2 1335 41 127 NCR
13 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 13:20 2 2 1407 - 124 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 30 2024 (11:54)

May 30 2024 (11:54)

1

1


